Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including o�ce, schools and hospitals.
FLAT PANEL LIGHT (FP01)FLAT PANEL LIGHT (FP01)
FEATURES
The aluminum frame enhances the perfect balance between lightweight design and uncompromising strength
One piece housing to function as a heat sink to maximize the lifespan
Standard T bar design to ensure the fixture easily locks onto the grid ceiling
●

7i
n)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-FP01-24F-50-LV-DDK-W-M-B-AD
Fixture Type
50         50W
40
40W
40 40W
FP01
AO-
Flat Panel
Series
Wattage
24F         2x4’
22F
2x2’
14F 1x4’
Size
LV   120-277V
Voltage
M        Motion
Sensor
Blank Without
Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B          Emergency
Battery
Blank Without
Emergency Battery
Emergency Battery (Option)
            AD   Power
Adjustable
Power Adjustable
W   White
Finish
DDK    Adjustable
color
temperature
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 07-25-2024
Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user
environment and application. All values are design or calculated
values measured in laboratory conditions. Specifications subject
to change without notice.
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Recessed Mount
(default)